Bjelica 2012
Vrbas, 14.7.2012

Muski zbirnojabolji

Muski, 15 godina i stariji
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. STARCEVIC, MILOS

. MIJONIC, Danilo

. LAZIC, Veselin

. DJURDJEVAC, Aleksa
. KOPRIVICA, Nemanja
. BJELIC, NIKOLA

. GLUSCEVIC, ALEKSANDAR
. MIRNIC, Milan

13 - 14 godina

. PANIC, Darko

. JOVANOVIC, Ivan

. KOSTIC, Nemanja
. KNEZEVIC, Vukan
. VASILJEVIC, Jovan
. SAVIC, STANKO

12 godina

. ZAHORJANSKI, Marko
. ERAKOQVIC, Luka

. VUCKOVIC, Luka

. MATIC, Djurdje

. STANIMIROVIC, Nikola
. OSTOJIC, Relja

. FRANJIC, Nikola

. JOVOVIC, Nemanja

. GOLUBOVIC, LUKA

. MIRNIC, Milos

. JOVANOVIC, Branko

11 godina

. SAVIC, Novak

. MARTINOVIC, Ivan

. DJAPIC, Marko

. VUKANIC, Vukasin

. MIZDRAK, Ognjen

. ZEMUNOVIC, Igor Genki
. ZORKIC, Branislav

. SLAVNIC, Momir

. DJEKIC, Nikola

JOKIC, Aleksandar
OSTOJIC, Aleksandar
DJEKIC, Stefan
OBRADOVIC, Luka
KATIC, Luka

SAVIC, SRDJAN
KOSANOVIC, Milos
JAGLICA, Vukan
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1534
1231
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1082
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756

AP DIMIES

1298
1067
970
886
559
387

A DA DMDDMS

1116
978
942
903
861
732
722
605
536
455
368

A AR DIMDMIASAD

972
931
839
832
814
788
761
760
741
736
728
709
612
554
526
372
219
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Bjelica 2012
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10 godina

. KOSTIC, Strahinja
. SAVKOV, Luka

. BULAJIC, Miljan

. HAJAGOS, Adriel
. SAPUN, Stevan

. MIZDRAK, Marko
. TOMIC, Matija

. TUFEGDZIC, Luka
. DRAGOJEVIC, Marko
. BRKIC, Dado

. BJELICA, Vuk

9 godina

. SRECKOVIC, Relja

. LEKIC, Jovan

. LAZAREVIC, Nikola

. KOVACEV, Uros

. RASKOVIC, Miro

. TUTIC, Veljko

. RAJKOVIC, Alexandar
. DOGNAR, VUK

. TOSIC, David

SAMARDZIJA, Stojan
RADOVANOV, Aleksandar
COROVIC, Nemanja
MILANQVIC, Jovan

8 godina i mladi

. DRAGOJEVIC, DUSAN
. LUCIC, Petar

. RADANOVIC, Dusan

. KOVACEV, Filip

. BOTIC, Dimitrije

. BJELICA, Andrija

. MILOVIC, Vajin

. ZAHORJANSKI, Vanja
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